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Tel: 670.322.3863 ▪ Fax: 670.664.8080 

 

Schedule of Benefit Payments 
 

Pay Period Ending Payment Date 

3/31/2025 Monday, 3/31/2025* 

4/15/2025 Tuesday, 4/15/2025 

4/30/2025 Wednesday, 4/30/2025 

5/15/2025 Thursday, 5/15/2025 

5/31/2025 Friday, 5/30/2025 

6/15/2025 Friday, 6/13/2025 

6/30/2025 Monday, 6/30/2025* 

7/15/2025 Tuesday, 7/15/2025 

7/31/2025 Thursday, 7/31/2025* 

8/15/2025 Friday, 8/15/2025 

8/31/2025 Friday, 8/29/2025 

9/15/2025 Monday, 9/15/2025* 

9/30/2025 Monday, 9/29/2025* 

10/15/2025 Wednesday, 10/15/2025 

10/31/2025 Friday, 10/31/2025 

11/15/2025 Friday, 11/14/2025 

11/30/2025 Friday, 11/28/2025 

12/15/2025 Monday, 12/15/2025* 

12/31/2025 Monday, 12/29/2025* 
 
 

*On or before this date 
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